Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib
1 Jessica Eldridge 57
2 Nicole Fitzgerald 58
3 Rebecca Mishler 75
4  Cynthia Mauzerall 70
5 Dave Ross 84
6 Toni Orth 78
7  Jeremy Mihaylo 73
8 timothy stapp 88
9 Laurel McMahan 101
10 Joe Whitfield 55
11 Lucas Cooperrider 55
12 April Wilbur 102
13 Stephanie Lowe 69
14  brandon reynolds 82
15 Dan Aitchison 51
16 Cody Huckvale 63
17 John Jackson 64
18 Rachele Klein 104
19 Patti Oneill 103
20 Francie Hill 62
21 Pam Gaona 60
22 Ciro Gaona 61
23 Daniel Kerr 65
24 Diane Willson 94
25 Jeff Souza 87
26 Christena  Kuhn 67
27 Brandy Stepetin 89
28 Reagan Badger 97
29 Elaine Daly-Kerr 56
30 Payton Badger 98
31 Sharon Brooks 54
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Place
Masters

GC River Run 2011

Full

Plac
Div
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5K
Results - All

e
Division
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 14 & Under
Age 20-29
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

8/13/2011

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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17:16.000
17:30.738
17:35.294
18:09.258
18:27.270
19:24.090
19:37.000
19:38.830
19:49.980
19:57.807
19:54.471
20:58.331
21:08.714
21:21.620
24:09.298
24:10.101
24:20.012
25:20.531
25:20.567
25:43.640
26:05.976
26:15.277
26:13.355
27:20.875
27:24.781
27:47.120
27:47.509
27:52.241
27:47.764
28:15.003
28:54.337

Gun Time
17:16.000
17:30.738
17:35.294
18:11.861
18:29.000
19:24.090
19:37.000
19:42.152
19:49.980
19:57.807
19:57.807
21:03.951
21:08.714
21:24.911
24:18.471
24:18.718
24:29.680
25:25.382
25:25.415
25:49.604
26:15.265
26:15.277
26:24.530
27:26.401
27:30.709
27:52.000
27:55.101
27:56.058
27:59.005
28:18.396
29:03.478
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OA First Name Last Name

Place

32 Ella

33 Joe

34 jessica
35 Emma
36 Andrew
37 Brian
38 Megan
39 Jenny
40 Amanda
41 Lori

42 Asia
43 Sean
44  Andrea
45 Colleen
46 Brett
47 Meegan
48  Kristine
49 Heather
50 Christine
51 Denett
DNS Tracie
DNS Tom
DNS Lori
DNS Kathleen
DNS Mike
DNS Nanette
DNS Miranda
DNS Anna

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Whitfield
WhiteField
parrot
Strommen
Strommen
Orth
Richardson
Sarault
Khampha
Burelle
Jackson
Jackson
Wise
Bragen
LaPeter
Yarnall
Mitchell
Miles
Race
Brinkman
Thompson
Fowers
Murphy
Simko
McMillen
McMillen
Brammer
Torti

Place
Bib Masters
106
105
80
91
90
79
83
85
66
96
107
108
95
99
68
100
76
74
81
53
92
59
77
86
71
72
52
93

GC River Run 2011

5K

Full Results - All

Place
Div Division
4  Age 14 & Under
3 Age 50-59
3  Age 20-29
5 Age 14 & Under
4  Age 40-49
1 Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
6 Age 30-39
4  Age 20-29
6 Age 40-49
6 Age 14 & Under
1 Age 14 & Under
7  Age 30-39
2 Age 50-59
8 Age 30-39
9 Age 30-39
10 Age 30-39
11  Age 30-39
5 Age 20-29
3  Age 50-59
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 20-29
DNS Age 40-49
8/13/2011

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

20
13
21
22
14
15
23
24
25
26
27
16
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

i e e e M e e e W P e T W W e e e e 1 e 1 == e s Bl o

29:06.287
29:13.254
29:13.120
30:23.847
30:53.650
31:25.443
32:23.665
32:33.362
32:49.446
33:02.253
35:39.709
35:39.860
35:59.607
36:08.093
36:55.668
38:51.590
39:40.282
43:23.779
43:24.782
44:27.701
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
29:10.136
29:17.614
29:19.091
30:27.567
30:57.000
31:32.500
32:32.820
32:46.252
32:58.091
33:14.650
35:51.000
35:51.104
36:05.051
36:15.154
37:08.157
38:59.257
39:40.282
43:29.191
43:30.191
44:38.389
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

5 Dave
7 Jeremy
8 timothy
10 Joe
11 Lucas
14 brandon
15 Dan
16 Cody
17 John
22 Ciro
23 Daniel
25 Jeff
33 Joe
36 Andrew
37 Brian
43 Sean
DNS Tom
DNS Mike

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Ross
Mihaylo
stapp
Whitfield
Cooperrider
reynolds
Aitchison
Huckvale
Jackson
Gaona
Kerr
Souza
WhiteField
Strommen
Orth
Jackson
Fowers
McMillen

Place
Bib Masters
84
73
88
55
55
82
51
63
64
61
65
87
105
90
79
108
59
71

GC River Run 2011

5K

Full Results - Male

Plac
Div
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1

e
Division
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 14 & Under

DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49

8/13/2011

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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14
15
16
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DNS
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18:27.270
19:37.000
19:38.830
19:57.807
19:54.471
21:21.620
24:09.298
24:10.101
24:20.012
26:15.277
26:13.355
27:24.781
29:13.254
30:53.650
31:25.443
35:39.860
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
18:29.000
19:37.000
19:42.152
19:57.807
19:57.807
21:24.911
24:18.471
24:18.718
24:29.680
26:15.277
26:24.530
27:30.709
29:17.614
30:57.000
31:32.500
35:51.104
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name
1 Jessica
2  Nicole
3 Rebecca
4  Cynthia
6 Toni
9 Laurel
12 April
13 Stephanie
18 Rachele
19 Patti
20 Francie
21 Pam
24 Diane
26 Christena
27 Brandy
28 Reagan
29 Elaine
30 Payton
31 Sharon
32 Ella
34 jessica
35 Emma
38 Megan
39 Jenny
40 Amanda
41 Lori
42 Asia
44  Andrea
45 Colleen
46  Brett
47 Meegan

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Eldridge
Fitzgerald
Mishler
Mauzerall
Orth
McMahan
Wilbur
Lowe
Klein
Oneil

Hill
Gaona
Willson
Kuhn
Stepetin
Badger
Daly-Kerr
Badger
Brooks
Whitfield
parrot
Strommen
Richardson
Sarault
Khampha
Burelle
Jackson
Wise
Bragen
LaPeter
Yarnall

Place
Bib Masters
57
58
75
70
78
101
102
69
104
103
62
60
94
67
89
97
56
98
54
106
80
91
83
85
66
96
107
95
99
68
100

GC River Run 2011

5K

Full Results - Female

Place
Div
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Division

Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 60-69

Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under
Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

8/13/2011

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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17:16.000
17:30.738
17:35.294
18:09.258
19:24.090
19:49.980
20:58.331
21:08.714
25:20.531
25:20.567
25:43.640
26:05.976
27:20.875
27:47.120
27:47.509
27:52.241
27:47.764
28:15.003
28:54.337
29:06.287
29:13.120
30:23.847
32:23.665
32:33.362
32:49.446
33:02.253
35:39.709
35:59.607
36:08.093
36:55.668
38:51.590

Gun Time
17:16.000
17:30.738
17:35.294
18:11.861
19:24.090
19:49.980
21:03.951
21:08.714
25:25.382
25:25.415
25:49.604
26:15.265
27:26.401
27:52.000
27:55.101
27:56.058
27:59.005
28:18.396
29:03.478
29:10.136
29:19.091
30:27.567
32:32.820
32:46.252
32:58.091
33:14.650
35:51.000
36:05.051
36:15.154
37:08.157
38:59.257
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OA First Name Last Name

Place
48  Kristine
49 Heather
50 Christine
51 Denett
DNS Tracie
DNS Lori

DNS Kathleen
DNS Nanette
DNS Miranda
DNS Anna
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Mitchell
Miles
Race
Brinkman
Thompson
Murphy
Simko
McMillen
Brammer
Torti

Bib
76
74
81
53
92
77
86
72
52
93

Place
Masters

GC River Run 2011

Full Results - Female

Place
Div
10
11
5
3
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

5K

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49

8/13/2011

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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39:40.282
43:23.779
43:24.782
44:27.701
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
39:40.282
43:29.191
43:30.191
44:38.389
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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GC River Run 2011
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 14 & Under 1 F Christena  Kuhn 67 26 14 27:47.120 27:52.000
Age 14 & Under 2 F Reagan Badger 97 28 16 27:52.241 27:56.058
Age 14 & Under 3 F Payton Badger 98 30 18 28:15.003 28:18.396
Age 14 & Under 4 F Ella Whitfield 106 32 20 29:06.287 29:10.136
Age 14 & Under 5 F Emma Strommen 91 35 22 30:23.847 30:27.567
Age 14 & Under 6 F Asia Jackson 107 42 27 35:39.709 35:51.000
Age 14 & Under 1 M Sean Jackson 108 43 16 35:39.860 35:51.104
Age 20-29 - F Jessica Eldridge 57 1 1 17:16.000 17:16.000
Age 20-29 - F Nicole Fitzgerald 58 2 2 17:30.738 17:30.738
Age 20-29 - F Rebecca Mishler 75 3 3 17:35.294 17:35.294
Age 20-29 1 F Stephanie  Lowe 69 13 8 21:08.714 21:08.714
Age 20-29 2 F Brandy Stepetin 89 27 15 27:47.509 27:55.101
Age 20-29 3 F jessica parrot 80 34 21 29:13.120 29:19.091
Age 20-29 4 F Amanda Khampha 66 40 25 32:49.446 32:58.091
Age 20-29 5 F Christine Race 81 50 34 43:24.782 43:30.191
Age 20-29 DNS F Miranda Brammer 52 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 20-29 1 M Lucas Cooperrider 55 11 5 19:54.471 19:57.807
Age 20-29 2 M brandon reynolds 82 14 6 21:21.620 21:24.911
Age 20-29 3 M Dan Aitchison 51 15 7 24:09.298 24:18.471
Age 20-29 4 M Cody Huckvale 63 16 8 24:10.101 24:18.718
Age 30-39 1 F Cynthia Mauzerall 70 4 4 18:09.258 18:11.861
Age 30-39 2 F Toni Orth 78 6 5 19:24.090 19:24.090
Age 30-39 3 F Laurel McMahan 101 9 6 19:49.980 19:49.980
Age 30-39 4 F April Wilbur 102 12 7 20:58.331 21:03.951
Age 30-39 5 F Megan Richardson 83 38 23 32:23.665 32:32.820
Age 30-39 6 F Jenny Sarault 85 39 24 32:33.362 32:46.252
Age 30-39 7 F Andrea Wise 95 44 28 35:59.607 36:05.051

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 8/13/2011 Page 1 of 3



Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
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Place
Div
8
9
10
11
DNS
DNS
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Gender First Name
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Brett
Meegan
Kristine
Heather
Tracie
Lori

Jeremy
Brian

Rachele
Patti
Pam
Elaine
Sharon
Lori
Nanette
Anna

Dave
timothy
John
Ciro
Jeff
Andrew
Tom
Mike

Diane
Colleen
Denett

GC River Run 2011
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place

Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time
LaPeter 68 46 30 36:55.668
Yarnall 100 47 31 38:51.590
Mitchell 76 48 32 39:40.282
Miles 74 49 33 43:23.779
Thompson 92 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Murphy 77 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Mihaylo 73 7 2 19:37.000
Orth 79 37 15 31:25.443
Klein 104 18 9 25:20.531
Oneil 103 19 10 25:20.567
Gaona 60 21 12 26:05.976
Daly-Kerr 56 29 17 27:47.764
Brooks 54 31 19 28:54.337
Burelle 96 41 26 33:02.253
McMillen 72 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Torti 93 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Ross 84 5 1 18:27.270
stapp 88 8 3 19:38.830
Jackson 64 17 9 24:20.012
Gaona 61 22 10 26:15.277
Souza 87 25 12 27:24.781
Strommen 90 36 14 30:53.650
Fowers 59 DNS DNS 00:00.000
McMillen 71 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Willson 94 24 13 27:20.875
Bragen 99 45 29 36:08.093
Brinkman 53 51 35 44:27.701
8/13/2011

Gun Time
37:08.157
38:59.257
39:40.282
43:29.191
00:00.000
00:00.000

19:37.000
31:32.500

25:25.382
25:25.415
26:15.265
27:59.005
29:03.478
33:14.650
00:00.000
00:00.000

18:29.000
19:42.152
24:29.680
26:15.277
27:30.709
30:57.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

27:26.401
36:15.154
44:38.389
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
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Place
Div
DNS
1

2
3

Gender First Name

=

M
M
M

Kathleen
Joe
Daniel
Joe

Francie

GC River Run 2011
5K
Group Results

Place

Place

Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time

Simko 86 DNS
Whitfield 55 10
Kerr 65 23
WhiteField 105 33

Hill 62 20

8/13/2011

DNS

4
11
13

11

00:00.000
19:57.807
26:13.355
29:13.254

25:43.640

Gun Time
00:00.000

19:57.807
26:24.530
29:17.614

25:49.604
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Place
OA
15
30
28
45

DNS
51
31
41
11
29

DNS
22
21
20
16
42
17
43
23
40
18
26
46
13

DNS
DNS

First Name
Dan
Payton
Reagan
Colleen
Miranda
Denett
Sharon
Lori
Lucas
Elaine
Jessica
Nicole
Tom
Ciro
Pam
Francie
Cody
Asia
John
Sean
Daniel
Amanda
Rachele
Christena
Brett
Stephanie
Cynthia
Laurel
Mike
Nanette
Jeremy

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Aitchison
Badger
Badger
Bragen
Brammer
Brinkman
Brooks
Burelle
Cooperrider
Daly-Kerr
Eldridge
Fitzgerald
Fowers
Gaona
Gaona
Hill
Huckvale
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Kerr
Khampha
Klein
Kuhn
LaPeter
Lowe
Mauzerall
McMahan
McMillen
McMillen
Mihaylo

Bib
51
98
97
99
52
53
54
96
55
56
57
58
59
61
60
62
63
107
64
108
65
66
104
67
68
69
70
101
71
72
73

Place
Masters

GC River Run 2011
5K
List by Name - All

Place Place
Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
3  Age 20-29 7 M 24:09.298
3  Age 14 & Under 18 F 28:15.003
2  Age 14 & Under 16 F 27:52.241
2  Age 50-59 29 F 36:08.093
DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000
3 Age 50-59 35 F 44:27.701
5 Age 40-49 19 F 28:54.337
6  Age 40-49 26 F 33:02.253
1 Age 20-29 5 M 19:54.471
4  Age 40-49 17 F 27:47.764
- Age 20-29 1 F 17:16.000
- Age 20-29 2 F 17:30.738
DNS Age 40-49 DNS M 00:00.000
2  Age 40-49 10 M 26:15.277
3 Age 40-49 12 F 26:05.976
1 Age 60-69 11 F 25:43.640
4  Age 20-29 8 M 24:10.101
6 Age 14 & Under 27 F 35:39.709
1 Age 40-49 9 M 24:20.012
1 Age 14 & Under 16 M 35:39.860
2  Age 50-59 11 M 26:13.355
4  Age 20-29 25 F 32:49.446
1 Age 40-49 9 F 25:20.531
1 Age 14 & Under 14 F 27:47.120
8 Age 30-39 30 F 36:55.668
1 Age 20-29 8 F 21:08.714
1 Age 30-39 4 F 18:09.258
3 Age 30-39 6 F 19:49.980
DNS Age 40-49 DNS M 00:00.000
DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000
- Age 30-39 2 M 19:37.000

8/13/2011

Gun Time
24:18.471
28:18.396
27:56.058
36:15.154
00:00.000
44:38.389
29:03.478
33:14.650
19:57.807
27:59.005
17:16.000
17:30.738
00:00.000
26:15.277
26:15.265
25:49.604
24:18.718
35:51.000
24:29.680
35:51.104
26:24.530
32:58.091
25:25.382
27:52.000
37:08.157
21:08.714
18:11.861
19:49.980
00:00.000
00:00.000
19:37.000
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Place
OA
49

48
DNS
19
37

34
50
14
38

39
DNS
25

27
36
35
DNS
DNS
33
32
10
12
24
44
47
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GC River Run 2011
5K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place
First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
Heather Miles 74 11 Age 30-39 33 F 43:23.779
Rebecca Mishler 75 - Age 20-29 3 F 17:35.294
Kristine Mitchell 76 10 Age 30-39 32 F 39:40.282
Lori Murphy 77 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000
Patti Oneil 103 2 Age 40-49 10 F 25:20.567
Brian Orth 79 1 Age 30-39 15 M 31:25.443
Toni Orth 78 2 Age 30-39 5 F 19:24.090
jessica parrot 80 3 Age 20-29 21 F 29:13.120
Christine Race 81 5 Age 20-29 34 F 43:24.782
brandon reynolds 82 2 Age 20-29 6 M 21:21.620
Megan Richardson 83 5 Age 30-39 23 F 32:23.665
Dave Ross 84 - Age 40-49 1 M 18:27.270
Jenny Sarault 85 6 Age 30-39 24 F 32:33.362
Kathleen Simko 86 DNS Age 50-59 DNS F 00:00.000
Jeff Souza 87 3 Age 40-49 12 M 27:24.781
timothy stapp 88 - Age 40-49 3 M 19:38.830
Brandy Stepetin 89 2 Age 20-29 15 F 27:47.509
Andrew Strommen 90 4  Age 40-49 14 M 30:53.650
Emma Strommen 91 5 Age 14 & Under 22 F 30:23.847
Tracie Thompson 92 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000
Anna Torti 93 DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000
Joe WhiteField 105 3 Age 50-59 13 M 29:13.254
Ella Whitfield 106 4  Age 14 & Under 20 F 29:06.287
Joe Whitfield 55 1 Age50-59 4 M 19:57.807
April Wilbur 102 4  Age 30-39 7 F 20:58.331
Diane Willson 94 1 Age50-59 13 F 27:20.875
Andrea Wise 95 7  Age 30-39 28 F 35:59.607
Meegan Yarnall 100 9 Age 30-39 31 F 38:51.590
8/13/2011

Gun Time
43:29.191
17:35.294
39:40.282
00:00.000
25:25.415
31:32.500
19:24.090
29:19.091
43:30.191
21:24.911
32:32.820
18:29.000
32:46.252
00:00.000
27:30.709
19:42.152
27:55.101
30:57.000
30:27.567
00:00.000
00:00.000
29:17.614
29:10.136
19:57.807
21:03.951
27:26.401
36:05.051
38:59.257
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OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters

Place
1 Gracie
2 Hailey
3 Kiris
4 Columbus
5 Zeffrey
6 Ethan
7  Heather
8  William
DNS Dennis
DNS Deb

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Miller
Cooper
Miller
McMahan
McMahan
Cooper
Cooper
Burelle
Edwards
Davis

6
9
5
8
7
11
10
12
2
1

Place

GC River Run 2011
1 Mile
Full Results - All

Place

Div Division
- Age 14 & Under
- Age 14 & Under
- Age 30-39
- Age 14 & Under
- Age 14 & Under
1 Age 14 & Under
- Age 30-39
2 Age 14 & Under

DNS Age 60-69

DNS Age 50-59

8/13/2011

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

1

WhWNEDN

(631

DNS
DNS

MM

12:39.533
14:42.359
14:43.319
15:25.666
15:48.000
16:43.252
16:43.266
22:23.711
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
12:39.533
14:42.359
14:43.319
15:25.666
15:48.000
16:43.252
16:43.266
22:23.711
00:00.000
00:00.000
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GC River Run 2011
1 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division

3 Kris Miller 5 - Age 30-39
4  Columbus McMahan 8 - Age 14 & Under
5 Zeffrey McMahan 7 - Age 14 & Under
6 Ethan Cooper 11 1 Age 14 & Under
8  William Burelle 12 2 Age 14 & Under

DNS Dennis Edwards 2 DNS Age 60-69

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 8/13/2011

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
1 M 14:43.319
2 M 15:25.666
3 M 15:48.000
4 M 16:43.252
5 M 22:23.711
DN M 00:00.000

Gun Time
14:43.319
15:25.666
15:48.000
16:43.252
22:23.711
00:00.000
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GC River Run 2011
1 Mile
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Gracie Miller 6 - Age 14 & Under 1 F 12:39.533 12:39.533
2 Hailey Cooper 9 - Age 14 & Under 2 F 14:42.359 14:42.359
7  Heather Cooper 10 - Age 30-39 3 F 16:43.266 16:43.266
DNS Deb Davis 1 DNS Age 50-59 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
www.BlueCircleSports.Com 8/13/2011
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Division

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 60-69

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div

=

DNS

DNS

Gender First Name

=
F

=L

m

Gracie
Hailey

Columbus
Zeffrey
Ethan
William
Heather
Kris

Deb

Dennis

GC River Run 2011
1 Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place

Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time
Miller 6 1 1 12:39.533
Cooper 9 2 2 14:42.359
McMahan 8 4 2 15:25.666
McMahan 7 5 3 15:48.000
Cooper 11 6 4 16:43.252
Burelle 12 8 5 22:23.711
Cooper 10 7 3 16:43.266
Miller 5 3 1 14:43.319
Davis 1 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Edwards 2 DNS DNS 00:00.000
8/13/2011

Gun Time
12:39.533
14:42.359
15:25.666
15:48.000
16:43.252
22:23.711
16:43.266
14:43.319
00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place

o
>

William
Ethan
Hailey
Heather
Deb
Dennis
Columbus
Zeffrey
Gracie
Kris

O O
WRONZZNNO ©
nw

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Burelle
Cooper
Cooper
Cooper
Davis
Edwards
McMahan
McMahan
Miller
Miller

12
11
9
10
1

g o NN

Place

First Name Last Name Bib Masters

GC River Run 2011

1 Mile

List by Name - All

Place
Div Division

2 Age 14 & Under
1 Age 14 & Under
- Age 14 & Under
- Age 30-39

DNS Age 50-59

DNS Age 60-69
- Age 14 & Under
- Age 14 & Under
- Age 14 & Under
- Age 30-39

8/13/2011

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

S

22:23.711
16:43.252
14:42.359
16:43.266
00:00.000
00:00.000
15:25.666
15:48.000
12:39.533
14:43.319

Gun Time
22:23.711
16:43.252
14:42.359
16:43.266
00:00.000
00:00.000
15:25.666
15:48.000
12:39.533
14:43.319
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